Name of the Institute Centre for Development of Advanced Computing, 
Bengaluru 560038. 

Place of Supply, Installation & 
Commissioning, Support etc. 

C-DAC, No. 68, Electronic City Phase I, Bengaluru, 
Karnataka 560100 

Date of Release of Tender 25.06.2025 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.13,60,000/-(Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Sixty Thousand 
Only). 

Name of the Bank 
Branch 
Account No 
IFSC Code No 

State Bank of India 
Kasturi nagar Branch, Bangalore 
54005316791 
SBIN0010365 

Last date of submission of bids 10.07.2025@ 17:00 hrs. 

Date of opening of Technical bids 11.07.2025 @ 17:15  hrs.

[...]

completed within 4-6 weeks from the date of Purchase Order. Offers with delivery schedules 
beyond this will not be considered due to the criticality of the project.  

(C) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): The bidder must submit the Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) of Rs. 13,60,000/-(Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only)  through online / 
RTGS / NEFT as per below.  
Name of the Bank State Bank of India 
Branch Kasturi nagar Branch, Bangalore 
Account No 54005316791 
IFSC Code No SBIN0010365 

EMD EXEMPTION: The bidder seeking EMD exemption, must submit the valid supporting